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
and 10 cars.
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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-127336

HUGE REDUCTION!  INCREDIBLE 
OPPORTUNITY IN LOWER TROUSDALE!

HOCHMAN ADVISORS & A
Bess Hochman 310-291-4111

4+5
1012 LOMA VISTA DR

$5,800,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Reduced by $700,000! Incredible opportunity!This coveted 
Lower Trousdale Mid-Century Modern Gem with circular dr/
motor court is rumored to have had Ed Fickett involved in 
origins of the architectural plan completed by Howard Frank.
Ready for new owner w/creative vision to transform corner 
lot to walled & gated Estate. Designed for indoor/outdoor 
open-concept living-tall glass walls open to veranda&grassy 
yd.Some twinkling city lights.Rare chance to upgrade/
customize this iconic Mid-Century home

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. bom11-2 592G5

FRONT ROW TROUSDALE LEASE 
OFFERING

COLDWELL BANKER
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

3+5
1476 CARLA RDG

$31,500 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completely rebuilt Mid-Century featuring floor to ceiling head 
on city and ocean views. Open floorplan taking advantage of 
this prime location in highly sought after Trousdale. Gourmet 
chef's kitchen, maids and separate office. The master suite 
is beautifully appointed and has substantial walk-ins. Gated 
entry, large double garage and a state of the art video 
security system. Flat screens in every room, surround sound, 
automatic blinds, swimmers pool and spa with auto cover.

Jetliner Views from DTLA to the Ocean!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-202294

TWO STORY BH HOME - JUST SOUTH 
OF WILSHIRE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J. Siegal/J. Hancock 310-777-6351

4+5
269 S CLARK DR

$2,700,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spacious custom designed two story traditional 4+Den home 
located in Beverly Hills. Generous sized rooms throughout 
the house. LR with FP & a formal Dining room area. Large 
Kitchen w/ center Isle opening to FR & backyard. Mstr suite 
& three gst bdrms are upstairs.  Den on main level could be 
5th bdrm or office.  Add’l features include fantastic bonus 
area below the main level of the home, wood floors, central 
heat/air & powder rm.  Nice rear yard. Home was built with 
ecological integrity.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open NEW11-2

0+0
208 S WETHERLY DR

$3,950,000

3BDRM., 2BATH, Spanish includes old world character & 
graceful charm. Formal guest entry leads into elegant living 
room w/ high barrel ceiling, marble fireplace & large pane-
glass windows. Dining room features step-down private 
garden/patio. Light bright kitchen has a warm & fresh feel 
with inviting breakfast room. Lots of buit-in storage. Grassy 
back yard w/ avacado trees. Art Deco bathroom in excellent 
condition. By appointment only.

Open NEW11-2

0+0
1619 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,950,000

Exceptional new construction Architectural boasts exquisite 
craftsmanship, European designer finishes, and thoughtful 
design. This custom contemporary 'Smart Home' features 
an open plan with grand scale and meticulously designed 
spaces including a Bauformat chef's kitchen complete 
with Miele appliances, well appointed en suite bedrooms, 
in-home theater, gym, wine cellar, and spacious rooftop 
patio. Luxury details include French Oak hardwood floors 
throughout.

Open NEW11-2

TROUSDALE ESTATE

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Doris Safi 3107171956

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, single-story home in Trousdale. Featuring 
high ceilings, marble floors, & hand-painted finishes in living, 
dining, & family rooms. Remodeled chef’s kitchen w/highest 
quality appliances, & a center island w/ breakfast bar. The 
large master suite has a remodeled bath & sitting area. All 
guest rooms & master suite lead to a sumptuous backyard 
w/ a pool, spa, fire pit, fountain, & views from the city to the 
ocean. This house is ideal for entertaining & today’s indoor/
outdoor lifestyle.

Cappuccino Bar Tues. Also Open Sun 1-4

Refresh. NEW11-2

FRENCH CHATEAU OFFERS AN 
ENCHANTING SETTING IN PRIME BH

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+7
1008 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$8,350,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

The perfect flat rectangle lot in the most prestigious spot 
in Beverly Hills. Poised on over half an acre, this gorgeous 
traditional estate offers beautiful landscaping and backyard 
with 991 sq. ft. guest house, pool, and rose garden. The 
almost 5,800 square foot gated home and guest house 
offer 5 beds, 7 baths. A gracious 2-story entry opens to 
wood paneled library and formal living room. Perfect for 
entertaining and escaping to the French countryside while 
just minutes from busy city life.

Refrigerator, Freezer, Dishwasher, ETC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-203802

A FIVE STAR BALI RESORT – IN THE 
HEART OF TROUSDALE ESTATES.

HILTON & HYLAND
BRANDEN & RAYNI WILLIAMS 310.691.5935

4+5
1975 LOMA VISTA DR

$13,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Zen inspired contemporary masterpiece boasts a 
60'x40' great room “wall of glass” with 100 feet of automated 
Fleetwood sliding glass panels that open to a Balinese-
inspired outdoor oasis with a zero-edge infinity pool that 
appears to float inside the home and a large Koi pond with 
waterfall and fire pit. The master suite is adorned with a 
wall of stone & fireplace & includes a deck with a fire-pit 
overlooking the Koi pond, expansive backyard & pool. The 
ultimate in Zen, serenity & elegance.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-203802

CONTEMPORARY TROUSDALE ESTATE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
1975 LOMA VISTA DR

$13,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Zen inspired contemporary masterpiece boasts a 60' 
x 40' great room "wall of glass" providing abundant natural 
light and creating indoor/outdoor living at its finest. The 
glass panels open to a Balinese-inspired outdoor oasis with 
a zero-edge infinity pool & a large Koi pond with waterfall and 
fire pit. A Porcelanosa & Miele designed kitchen overlooks 
the outdoor living area with a large fully-equipped outdoor 
kitchen. The ultimate in Zen, serenity and elegance for the 
sophisticated buyer.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-200928

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

7+11
1231 LAGO VISTA DR

$38,900,000 MODERN

No expense was spared in designing this unparalleled 
7-bedroom, 11-bath residence. A stunning 6 ft Mooi 
chandelier, 2 sets of floating staircases, & an original Andy 
Warhol greet guests at the entrance. The main level & all 
baths feature Nano Glass, a scratch & stain proof stone 
composite slab. All carpeting is custom-sized & hand-
knotted. The over sized elevator is fronted by custom 
L'invisible bank vault doors.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

DESIGNER-DONE BEVERLY HILLS 
CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Chris Jacobs 310.904.3568

2+3
9249 BURTON WAY, UNIT 303

$1,875,000 1sty-FRENCH

Designer-done condo in prestigious secure doorman 
building. Bright corner unit, hardwood floors, detailed 
molding, recessed lighting & built-in speakers throughout. 
Large kitchen with marble counters & high-end stainless 
steel appliances. Spacious master with four closets, remote 
control curtains & terrace. Master bath with separate tub/
shower & double sinks. Guest room with ensuite bathroom. 
Laundry closet with front loading W/D. 2 side-by-side 
parking, minutes to all 90210 has to offer.

www.9249BurtonWay,com

Open NEW11-2 DONE!

MLS#17-204742

2 BEDROOMS AND DEN SWBH SINGLE 
LEVEL CONDO

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

2+3
145 S CANON DR #203

$1,125,000 CONTEMPORARY

This front facing unit features a center hall plan leading to the 
lrg liv rm w/ frplc, balcony & open dining area. Remodeled 
dine-in kitchen w/ granite counter tops opens to adjacent 
den. Mstr ste w/ frplc, balcony, walk in closet & dual sink 
ba w/ soaking tub & separate stall shower. 2nd bed ste is 
separated for privacy. Location, Location, Location for this 
small 9 unit building w/ pool, S/S parking & garage storage 
closet in the heart of Beverly Hills minutes from restaurants 
& shopping!

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#17-197552

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! REDUCED TO 
$3,275,000.00 CONVRTED 4 PLEX

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

Triplex   
9544 W OLYMPIC BLVD

$3,275,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

SEE MLS PHOTOS OF APTS.* SOME DOUBLE PANE 
WNDOWS, A/C+F.A. HEAT, NEWER KIT’S W/ S.S. 
APPLIANCES +W&D, HRD.WD FLRS & FRT & BACK DRS. * 
4 BLKS TO ROXBURY PARK.* 7 BLKS TO BEV.HILLS HIGH 
SCH.* TOTAL BUILDING SQ.FT. 4,749 * LOWER FRT APT 
No. 9544, APPROX. 1,400 S.F. 2BR+1.5BA. APX. RENTAL 
VALUE $3,500.00 PER MO. *UPPER MIDDLE APT No. 9546, 
APPROX. 1,125 S.F. 1BR+1.5BA. APX. RENTAL VALUE 
$2,750.00 PER MO. * REAR OWNER’S TWNHSE, APPROX. 
2,224 S.F. 4BR+3.5 BA. CURRENTLY RENTED AT $5,225.00 
PER.MO.

NEW KIT+SS APPL+W&D+HDWD FLRS+A/C+FA HET

Open red3425000
11-2 632F3

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-152266

VILLA GRANDE BELLEZZA

CB/KELLER
Rey/Milstein/Apelian/Sil 323-804-3400

6+10
3100 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$19,900,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Welcome to the Villa Grande Bellezza!  Located atop a 
secluded canyon oasis, this brand new Italian Villa displays 
unparalleled architecture, style and design.  With every detail 
and amenity taken into consideration, this home exudes 
luxury and quality with soaring ceilings, stunning entertaining 
spaces, infinity pool, and a 1700 sq ft master suite with “his 
and hers” wings.  The lower level offers the best in recreation 
with game room, theater, outdoor fire pit, and sauna.

www.VillaGrandeBellezza.com

Open red21995000
11-2

MLS#16-136924

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424-230-3701

5+8
9719 HEATHER RD

$35,000,000 FRENCH

Settled on nearly four acres, minutes from the heart of 
Beverly Hills, this exquisite French contempory tennis court 
estate has just completed an extensive renovation. Designed 
for entertaining, grand-scale interiors boast high ceilings, 
floor-to-ceiling windows and marble finishes throughout. 
French doors open to sprawling grounds, including rolling 
lawns, expansive pool terrace,outdoor kitchen, mini golf 
course and a private vineyard overlooking majestic views of 
the city, ocean and mountains.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-201884

FALL IN LOVE

THE AGENCY
Lynn Teschner 323-610-8565

5+6
12071 CREST CT

$14,950,000 2sty-MODERN

Meticulously built in the 24 hr guard gated The Summit 
w/ all the latest high-end finishes. Spectacular views, zero 
edge pool/spa & sports ct. Smart home panel syncs with 
your phone. Master features sitting area, balcony, dual 
baths & walk-in closets. Chef's kit w/ 2 Miele dishwashers, 
Wolf range and Caesarstone counters, American walnut & 
limestone floors, heated yoga mat racks, water filtration & 
Crestron systems. Also gated from the street w/ 3 car garage 
to ensure maximum privacy & security.

Permits for 900 sf GH/Theater included

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-197756

GREAT VALUE!

THE AGENCY
Justin Mandile 424.230.7807

6+9
1350 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$13,500,000 CONTEMP MED

Rare opportunity to own the finest quality magnificent 
Mediterranean contemporary estate. This gated three story 
grand home is 10,800 square feet and minutes to Beverly 
Hills Hotel. Just completed a full remodel, including top-of-
the-line finishes, materials and systems-no expense spared.

Make an offer!

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-200082

LA TIMES HOME OF THE DAY!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

5+6
1418 N BEVERLY DR

$8,500,000 MODERN

This residence is incredibly inspirational and has tremendous 
emotional horsepower. It is captivating and artistic with its 24 
foot great room ceiling and retractable glass walls providing 
an abundance of natural light which provides the ideal fusion 
of indoor-outdoor living. This is smart and sophisticated new 
modern construction, designer styled and appointed. The 
home is set back behind gates and a hedge for privacy and 
features include an open floor plan, screening room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-189796
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
to ceiling windows out to patios and balconies that overlook 
tranquil canyon views. Stunning custom crafted two story 
African Mahogany wood paneled offic

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-162564

2673 ZORADA DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
2673 ZORADA DR

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes 
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in 
the Hollywood Hills with beautiful views! Abundant natural 
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the 
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious 
terraces, outdoor barbecue and pool capturing sweeping 
canyon views. A chef's kitchen opens to a full bar, living 
room with fireplace, den and outdoor dining pavilion, a true 
entertainers paradise.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-198328

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 323-656-8140

4+5
7868 ELECTRA DR

$3,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Custom Private CityView home built in 1999 has Open Plan 
& 2-story ceilings. Huge Great Room covers  entire Main 
Floor w/areas for living, dining, kitchen, & entertaining -all 
with City Views! Glass doors retract seamlessly to the totally 
private Outdoor Space w/Pool/Spa, firepit, fountains, pond 
& Views!  Oversize Hotel-style  Master Suite with fireplace, 
invisible glass walls &  large balcony to enjoy the Views. 2nd 
Flr also has 2 more ensuite bdrms plus a 4th bdrm suite on 
the 1st Flr.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Smart Home

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-191834

SLEEK CONTEMPORARY ENTERTAINER'S 
MT OLYMPUS HOME W/ VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.704.4248

4+4
2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$3,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer’s home 
w/ pool & views in LA’s coveted Mount Olympus above 
the Sunset Strip. Seamless open floor plan & completely 
remodeled w/ wide oak plank floors, sliding glass doors, high 
ceilings, gourmet pro-line (Viking) Chef’s kitchen w/ separate 
walk-in pantry, & resort-like outdoor spaces w/ BBQ, fire 
pit & pool. Master suite features head-on views, pvt patio & 
large spa-like bathroom. 3 guest bedrooms & lofted office/
den complete this dream home.

www.2170MtOlympus.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-191962

GORGEOUS UPDATED SINGLE LEVEL 
UNIT WITH WALLED GARDEN PATIO!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mann/Marshall 310-720-0010

2+2
8722 SHOREHAM DR #A

$1,425,000 TRADITIONAL

Hollywood Regency Glamour - Steps from Sunset Plaza. The 
"Shoreham" with it's legendary history became the home of 
Hollywood elite including: Ava Gardner, Marlene Dietrich, 
Mary Martin, Olivia de Havilland, Katherine Hepburn, Mitchell 
Leisen etc. This elegant unit  is located on the ground floor 
with 2 bedroom, 2 bath, beautiful hardwood floors, high 
ceilings with moldings, exquisite details, large living room, 
formal dining, beautiful kitchen with adjacent den &
Private Walled Garden Patio!

www.8722ShorehamunitA.com

Open rev1-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

0+0
1737 BEL AIR RD

$24,995,000

Exquisite brand new modern construction with sweeping 
views of Bel-Air as well as the city skyline. This estate 
features 9 bedrooms, 14 bathrooms, a penthouse pool, as 
well as a 2 bed 2 bath guesthouse. The kitchen features 
professional stainless steel kitchen as well as full custom 
gourmet kitchen w/ subzero refrigerators and gaggenau 
appliances. Additionally the home has a 16 seat professional 
theater with 130" screen.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198510

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Daniel Beder 310-786-1856

5+5
1030 STONE CANYON RD

$5,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful remodeled move in traditional home located in 
the coveted lower part of Stone Canyon Road.  The house 
features four bedroom suites plus a fifth bedroom that 
was converted into a den/office and a backyard with pool 
and BBQ area..  The chef's kitchen, which opens to a 
family room, has top of the line Viking appliances, Carrera 
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
floor plan has plenty of light throughout. Inviting living room 
has hardwood floors and wood burning fireplace. Elegant 
formal dining room is huge and perfect for entertaining. 
Gourmet kitchen features granite counter tops, breakfast bar 
and top of the line Viking appliances. The private backyard 
features a sparkling pool with Jacuzzi and patio area.

washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator,

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-203730

STUNNING BRAND NEW HOME IN 
WEHO/ALSO AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

3+4
532 HUNTLEY DR

$3,395,000 MODERN

Stunning brand new 2-story, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 Bathrooms 
modern home in prime WeHo location. The home is 
approximately 2,500sf plus 500sf of outdoor courtyard and 
porches. Beautiful Bauformat German kitchen with top of 
the line Miele appliances. The home is equipped with the 
Crestron smart home system, LED smart lights and smart 
locks. Backyard features a zero edge salt water pool/spa and 
outdoor BBQ. This one is not to be missed!

www.MSPropertyPartners.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#17-203604

CHARMING CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

RODEO REALTY - BH
Jennifer Meyers 917-856-3837

3+2
7611 HAMPTON AVE

$1,800,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming California Bungalow with hardwood floors 
throughout the home. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large 
formal dining room, living room, granite counters, stainless 
steel appliances and bonus room/office with large closet. 
Large backyard with fruit trees. Long driveway, park 4.-5 
cars. Close proximity to shops, restaurants, Trader Joes, The 
Grove and much more.

SERVING CHAMPAGNE & CUPCAKES

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-195070

COURTYARD ARCHITECTURAL WITH 
INCOME POTENTIAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

3+3
737 N MARTEL AVE

$1,775,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A rare offering. Located in one of the best areas in LA, just 
north of Melrose. Remodeled in 2009 w/ 2550sqft on a 
7000sqft lot. Versatile 3BR,3BA floorplan w/a private 2-story 
3rd bedrm,3rd bath wing that is IDEAL as a rental (income 
has been $2600-3200/month), or home-office/studio use. 
Contemporary interior designed w/modern updates.Big FR 
w/adjacent Kit, LR, FDR. Beautiful center courtyard w/
an indoor-outdoor flow. Very tranquil. 2-car garage+long 
driveway for addl 4-5car parking.GreatValue!

www.737Martel.com

Open red1799000
11-2 593C6

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-202586

PENTHOUSE WITH STUNNING 
TERRACE AT POSH VILLA CYNTHIA

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
P. Kellogg/P. Dougherty 310-777-6307

2+3
9024 CYNTHIA ST #304

$1,699,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Top floor NW corner townhouse in prime West Hollywood, 
steps to Beverly Hills. 2 BR's + 2 1/2 Baths + Den. Formal 
Living & Dining Rms have high vaulted ceilings. Cooks 
Kitchen opens to Den and features a center island, 6 burner 
Viking cooktop, wine fridge, stainless appliances. Master 
suite on its own floor has FR doors to huge private terrace. 
Master Bath w/steam shower, spa tub, two vanities and 
laundry room. Recent updates include refaced cabinets and 
gorgeous Hdwd Floors, newer HVAC system.

www.9024CynthiaPH4.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-203124

PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD LOCATION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Clifford Rowe 424-203-1890

2+3
621 N ORLANDO AVE #6

$850,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, well-maintained three story townhouse w/
open-concept main level w/built-ins & fireplace in living 
room, step-up dining area, powder room & large kitchen 
w/bamboo floors, ample storage, breakfast bar & stainless 
steel appliances. Charming patio off living area. Secondary 
bedroom has en-suite bath w/jetted tub. Master bedroom 
has walk-in closet & updated bath w/dual vanities. Great 
bonus space on lower level, perfect for office/den. Direct 
access SxS parking. SxS in-unit laundry.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-199902

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Fielden Junglas

2+3
855 N CROFT AVE #207

$1,259,000 ARCHITECTURAL
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